（別紙2）平成２２年度補助事業収支決算報告書

1　決算総括表

（1） 収入の部

	項目
	原予算額
	最終予算額
	収入額
	増減
	備考

	補助金
	
	
	
	
	

	自己負担金
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	
	
	
	
	


	（2） 支出の部
	
	
	
	

	費　目
	節
	最終予算額
	支出額
	増減
	備考

	
	
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2　支出内訳表

（イ）決算費目別内訳

	費　目
	節
	予算額
	支出額
	備考

（増減理由）

	
	
	原予算額
	流用増減
	最終予算額
	
	

	
	
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	補助金
	自己負担金
	計
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


（ロ）月別支出状況

	費　目
	節
	4月
	5月
	6月
	7月
	8月
	9月
	10月
	11月
	12月
	1月
	2月
	3月
	合計
	備考

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
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